CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	20220124000033260 1/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/24/2022 02:11:47 PM FILED/CER

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT			20220124000033260 1/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/24/2022 02:11:47 PM FILED/CERT			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT ELLED (Series 1)		· .			•		
DAILTAINY SWILLEY 1-800-706-0907 F	XT 4						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			-	-			
finance@blueworldpools.com	•				,		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				•		
BLUE WORLD POOLS INC		T .					
120 INTERSTATE N PKWY E STE 420 ATLANTA, GA 30339	6						
ALLANIA, GA 50339							
			•				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR EU	LING OFFICE			
INST#: 20200828000378010 08/28/2	NS 1#: 20200878000378046 abbasicases			HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY NANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financina States	UZU	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-64 601819 8667	ibne:	_		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	t identified above is terminated	with respect to the security int	erest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing the	his Termination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial). Provide name of Assis	in item 7a or 7b, and address		<u>.</u>				
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also ind	icate affected collateral in item	of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> nam 8	e of Assignor in ite	m 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period provided by applicable lateral continued for the additional period p	ent identified above with respen	ct to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party author	rizing this Continu	ation Chatana at t		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					ation Statement is		
Charless	AND Check one of these three b						
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or	- • •	ama. Camalata ti				
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7	ame: Complete item b, <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name to be deleted in	e: Give record name		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rormation Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		the second secon			
OR							
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	101 0100					
HOUSER	VAN	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	t or:Party Information Change			<u> </u>			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	tor rarry information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, modif	y, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)		
OP							
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
INION (IO TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	,		<u> </u>				
INDIVIDUAL A DELETION AND A DELETION A DEL	-						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u> </u>		-				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS					SUFFIX		
4359 OLD CAHABA PKWY	CITY	•	STATE POSTA	L CODE	COUNTRY		
	HELENA	4	AL 350		JOONTAL		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral					
Indicate collateral:			RESTATE covered o	ollateral /	ASSIGN collateral		
•							
		•					
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	IC THIS AMENDMENT		·				
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here a	and provide name of authorizing	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n Debtor	ame of Assignor, if t	his is an Assignmen	t)		
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
BLUE WORLD POOLS INC							
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL MASS	-/C\\ 21\\ (1000)			
			ADDITIONAL NAME	:(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:		and the second of the second o	At Photograph and the state of				



01/24/2022 02:11:47 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form INST#: 20200828000378010 08/28/2020 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BLUE WORLD POOLS INC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) HOUSER SUFFIX VAN 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR: HOUSER, KENDRALYN 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut is filed as a fixture filing ___ covers as-extracted collateral SEE EXHIBIT "A" 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Order Number 27267346

Loan #

: HOUSER

Exhibit A

202201240000033260 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/24/2022 02:11:47 PM FILED/CERT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described property:

Lot 2258, according to the survey of Riverbend at Old Cahaba, as recorded in map book 44, page 55, in the probate office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Source of Title Deed: Instrument No. 20150831000302610

Assessor's Parcel No: 139301001002024